 ARMOIRE POSITIVE VITRéE 600 L BLANCHE  UPRIGHT GLASS DOOR FRIDGE 600 L WHITE
- Ventilated cooling
- Roll-Bond evaporator system
- 60 mm insulation per side
- Automatic compressor cycle defrost
- LED lighting
- Door lock with key
- Reversible dougle glazing door
- 4 adjusable shelves for GN 2/1 + 1 lower shelf
- Digital thermostat
- Temperature adjustable from - 1 °C to + 5 °C
- Climate class: 3
- Net capacity: 410 L
- Commercial capacity: 600 L
- Refrigerant: R 600A
- Frequency: 50/60 Hz
- Power: 200 W / 230 V
- Dimensions: W 780 x D 768 x H 1 890 mm
- Weight: 104 kg
 Riferimento articolo : CAPV600LB
EAN : 3611630101752
Article reference : CAPV600LB
EAN : 3611630101752
09/01/2025 Questi dati possono essere modificati senza ulteriori informazioni. | These datas can be changed without further information.